
Name and location of the camp:    Bhawanipatna                                         District- Kalahandi

Remarks

Launch Dinner

1 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2 Keswar Choudhari M Adult Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

3 Basanti Devi F Adult Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

4 Kisan Kumar M Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

5 Nandini Kumari F Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

6 Dinesh Chowdhury M Adult Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

7 Sanjita Devi F Adult Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

8 Chandini Kumari F Adult Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

9 Jhansi Kumari F Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

10 Rosni Kumari F Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

11 Sajan kumar M Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

12 Sagar Kumar M Child Chhatisgarh Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

13 Viru Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

14 Hema Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

15 Kailsh Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

16 Jamita Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

17 Munna Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

18 Kalita Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

19 Dhiru Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

20 Sankar Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

21 Prem Dewra M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

22 Jagita Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

23 Kartik dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes
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24 Chandini Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

25 Shyam Dwar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

26 Shejwani F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

27 Rsni Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

28 Hasina Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

29 Sibani Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

30 Salman Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

31 Bhainru Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

32 Fibita Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

33 Mithun Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

34 Jagi Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

35 MaheshB Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

36 Sehejadi Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

37 Pramil Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

38 Sina Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

39 Kachru Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

40 Sidhi Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

41 Bina Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

42 Abdul Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

43 Panjab Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

44 Toran Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

45 Masik Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

46 Sunny Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

47 Siya Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

48 Kalu Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

49 Amir Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

50 Arun Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

51 Sahajad Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

52 Kodi Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

53 Kalki Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

54 Saru Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

55 Salma Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

56 Vikram Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes
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57 Ruki Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

58 Mosi Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

59 Nutan Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

60 Nayee Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

61 Khasi Dewar M ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

62 Bikul Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

63 Akash Dewar M CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

64 Biti Dewar F adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

65 Mausi Dewar F CHILD Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

66 Bikram Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

67 Kalu Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

68 Kalki Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

69 Suraj Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

70 Mala Dewar F Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

71 Aswin Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

72 Mala Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

73 Susant Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

74 Kalka Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

75 Brakash Dewar F ADULT Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

76 Dinvya Dewar F adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

77 Chandu Dewar M adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

78 Kamini Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

79 Jolar Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

80 Sujan dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

81 Tarun Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

82 Makhi Dewar F adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

83 Mousi Dewar F Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

84 Paani Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

85 Chandu Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

86 Kamini Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

87 Palti Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

88 Prakash Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

89 Jolar Dewar F Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes
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90 Sunja Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

91 Harsi Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

92 Mauli Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

93 Magi Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

94 Sethy Dewar M adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

95 Sagita Dewar F adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

96 Harish Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

97 Pawan Dewar M Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

98 Jeena Dewar F Child Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

99 Rajesh Dewar M adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

100 Lalit Dewar M adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

101 Labani Dewar F Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

102 Lathi Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

103 Ganesh Dewar M Adult Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Mahasamud, Chhatisgarh Yes Yes

104 Biswanath ChoudhuryM Adult Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

105 Ramsumari ChoudhuryF Adult Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

106 Sibam Choudhury M Child Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

107 Shyam Choudhury M Child Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

108 Sandhya Choudhury F Child Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

109 Rohit Choudhury M Adult Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

110 Manisha Choudhury F Adult Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

111 Dukhi Choudhury M Adult Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

112 Siba Choudhury M ADULT Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

113 Neha Choudhury F Child Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

114 Piril Choudhury F Child Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

115 Bijay Choudhury M ADULT Bihar Bihar Yes Yes

116 Jane Aham Khan M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

117 Sk.Jahed Ali M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes
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118 Sk.Sarukh M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

119 Sk.Abdul Samad M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

120 Sk.Sanju M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

121 Sk.Alim M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

122 Sk.Nurhassan M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

123 Sk.Faruk M ADULT

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal

Purusottam Pur, Panskara, 

Medinipur, West Bengal Yes Yes

28.03.20 to 

Contunue



Adult Cumulative Child

FORMAT-I

Report on migrant labourers provided with food during lock down period in the wake of COVID-19

Name of the District: Kalahandi (Report on dt. 31.03.2020

Sl No
Name of the ULB/ 

MUNICIPALITY

No of Camps 

opened Today

Cumulative 

Camps opened

No. of Migrants covered



Cumulative Total
Cumulative 

Total

FORMAT-I

Report on migrant labourers provided with food during lock down period in the wake of COVID-19

Name of the District: Kalahandi (Report on dt. 31.03.2020

No. of Migrants covered


